
SOFTBALL   RESULTS  07/11/2018 - Wednesday
Time Team Score Team Score

7:00am Men 35C Fossils 8 MI Devils 6

Men 35C Ramburleigh Bears 5 Classic Tigers 0

Men 35C Comets 8 PK Masters 3

Men 35D Bombers Masters 16 Redbacks White 4

Men 35D Southside Stingers 12 Auckland Brewzers 5

Women Div 2 Coastal Invasion 10 Canberra Classics Blue 4

Women Div 2 Tan Aunties 1 GC Dolphins Wannabes 3

Women Div 3 Redcliffe Rockets 1 Gawler Masters 4

Women Div 3 Melbourne Warriors 6 Viscens Juniors 1

Women Div 13 Champagne Ladies 3 Wildcats 11

Women Div 13 Otorohangi Diamonds 18 Mavericks 3

Women Div 13 Mystics 4 Lightning Strikes 10

Women Div 14 POM Bears Softball 18 Aunty Emmas Moongalba 2

Women 45 Bets Vets 6 Perth Cats 10

Women 45 Marist 45's 2 Shore Things 2

Women 45 Bissol 5 Phoenix Masters 45's 4

8.35am Men 35AB Brisbane Giants 4 Metrans Fastpitch 2

Men 35AB United Inmates 11 Sydney Giants 1

Men 35C Fossils 5 PK Masters 7

Men 35C Scorpions Masters 11 Classic Tigers 4

Men 35C Comets 2 Ramburleigh Bears 15

Men 35D Camden Braves 8 Redbacks White 8

Men 35D Southside Stingers 2 Bombers Masters 10

Men 35E Stags 11 Brisbane Falcons 3

Men 35E Southern Masters 12 F Troop Men 4

Women Div 2 Coastal Invasion 3 GC Dolphins Wannabes 2

Women Div 2 Tan Aunties 8 Canberra Classics Blue 2

Women Div 3 Redcliffe Rockets 5 Melbourne Warriors 2

Women Div 3 Rebels 4 Gawler Masters 4

Women 35C Adaleide Laces 3 Phoenix Masters 35s 9

Women 35C Condors Blue 7 Slyders 0

Women Div 13 Champagne Ladies 4 Camira Amigos 3 4

Women Div 13 Otorohangi Diamonds 4 Wildcats 11

Women Div 13 Mystics 9 Mavericks 6

Women Div 14 Caboolture Angels 11 Aunty Emmas Moongalba 4

Women Div 14 Bad Habits 5 POM Bears Softball 11

Women Div 15 Lakers 5 Roma Masters 9

Women Div 15 Seajades 5 Cubs 14

Women 45 Bets Vets 3 Vicsens 12

Women 45 Western Diamonds 2 Runamux Masters 8

Women 45 Drongos 0 Ontario Strong 12

Pool/Division
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10.10am Men 35AB Western Ferrals 5 Brisbane Giants 2

Men 35AB United Inmates 7 Miramar 1

Men 35C Melbourne Warriors 35s 11 MI Devils 4

Men 35C Caboolture Warriors 5 Tan Uncles 15

Men 35C West Coast Marlins 11 Brothers OZ 12

Men 35D Camden Braves 1 Monowai Men 9

Men 35D Stingers 17 Auckland Brewzers 2

Men 35E Redbacks Lenny's Legends 6 F Troop Men 12

Women Div 3 Rebels 12 Vicsens Juniors 3

Women 35C Batgirls 5 Maozzies 3

Women 35C Condors Blue 3 Mumma Bears 13

Women 35C Demons 5 Angels 3

Women 35C Cruisers 1 Delanceys 18 17

Women Div 8 Braves 9 Diamond Divas 2

Women Div 8 Effwits 0 Tornadoes 2

Women Div 10 Allsorts 9 Northern Rebels 1

Women Div 10 Sydney Tigers 8 Shots Up 4

Women Div 13 Lightning Strikes 14 Camira Amigos 3 2

Women Div 14 Breakaways 7 Runamux x 6

Women Div 14 GC Dolphins Hasbeens 14 Caboolture Angels 11

Women Div 15 F Troop Ladies 2 Sapphires 12

Women Div 15 Tigers Caboolture 8 Cubs 7

Women Div 16 Dirt & Diamonds 1 Mariners 13 11

Women 45 Perth Cats 12 Marist 45's 5

Women 45 Bissol 2 Camira Amigos 4 11

Women 45 Shore Things 4 Ontario Strong 10

11.45am Men 35AB Metrans Fastpitch 5 Syndey Giants 10

Men 35C Melbourne Warriors 35s 8 Scorpions 1

Men 35C Brothers NZ 7 TAN Uncles 5

Men 35C Scorpions Masters 5 Vikings White 4

Men 35D Chiefs 0 Monowai Men 2

Men 35D Stingers 10 38ers Softball 0

Men 35E Redbacks Lenny's Legends 6 Hooters 35 7

Men 45 Div 2 Melbourne Warriors Sydney 5 Nobodys 0

Women 35A Amigos 0 Camira Amigos 1 12

Women 35A Renegades 15 Maitland City TBs 1

Women 35C Adelaide Laces 4 Maozzies 2

Women 35C Amici 6 Mumma Bears 12

Women 35C Demons 7 Phoenix Masters 35s 3

Women 35C Cruisers 0 Slyders 8

Women Div 8 Zodiacs 10 Diamond Divas 0

Women Div 8 Braves 12 Effwits 1

Women Div 10 Sydney Tigers 2 Northern Rebels 10

Women Div 10 Shots Up 2 Mac-Cats 6

Women Div 12 Queen Bees 8 Emeralds 5

Women Div 14 Breakaways 6 Bad habits 3

Women Div 14 GC Dolphins Hasbeens 10 Runamux x 7

Women Div 15 F Troop Ladies 6 Lakers 9

Women Div 15 Seajades 10 Roma Masters 12

Women Div 16 Girlfriendz 3 Mariners 13 8

Women 45 Runamux Masters 12 Drongos 3

Women 45 Phoenix Mastes 45's 10 Western Diamonds 5



SOFTBALL   RESULTS  07/11/2018 - Wednesday
1.20pm Men 35AB Western Ferrals 0 Miramar 8

Men 35C Brothers Oz 2 Scorpions 4

Men 35C Brothers NZ 7 West Coast Marlins 11

Men 35C Caboolture Warriors 6 Vikings White 2

Men 35D Chiefs 13 Ipswich Warriors 2

Men 35D Strikers Masters 13 38ers Softball 5

Men 35E Bashers Men 6 Wa Warriors 11

Men 35E Padres 11 Hooters 35 8

Men 45 Div 2 Boom 9 MELB45 1

Women 35A Renegades 6 Playerz 0

Women 35A Camira Amigos 1 5 Maitland City TBs 2

Women 35C Delanceys 18 3 Team Japan 5

Women 35C Amici 3 Eastern Raiders 4

Women 35C Angels 0 Batgirls 5

Women Div 7 Redbacks Red 6 Harlequeens 3

Women Div 8 Zodiacs 6 Tornadoes 7

Women Div 9 Condors White 2 Canberra Classics 11

Women Div 10 Allsorts 12 Mac-Cats 0

Women Div 11 Coondors Black 13 Sydney Diamonds 1

Women Div 12 Ipswich Tigers 4 Chebu Tulans 4

Women Div 12 Diamond Vipers 14 Emeralds 4

Women Div 15 Sapphires 2 Tigers Caboolture 13

Women Div 16 Redbacks Black 6 Tuff ol' Chicks 2

Women Div 17 Galaxy 6 Hunter Hawks Ladies 14

Women Div 17 Toowoomba Dames 13 Bandicoots 3

Women Div 17 Redbacks Grey 3 Panthers 8

Women 45 Vicsens 5 Camira Amigos 4 15

2.55pm Men 35D DD's 2 Zodiacs Men 17

Men 35D Strikers Masters 5 Sydney Blacksox 8

Men 35E Warriors 10 Wa Warriors 2

Men 35E Hunter Hawks Men 6 Woodland Wolves 9

Men 45 Div 1 Western Ferrals 1 PK Pride 0

Men 45 Div 1 Western Masters 16 Melbourne Giants 45 4

Men 45 Div 2 Hooters 45 22 Nobodys 2

Men 45 Div 2 Melbourne Warriors Sydney 5 Boom 1

Women 35A Amigos 2 Te Aroha Ogs NZ 7

Women 35C Noosa Buzzards 5 Team Japan 8

Women Div 7 Dodgers 10 Harlequeens 5

Women Div 7 Bundy Drop Bears 0 Camira Amogis 2 8

Women Div 9 Western Ferrals 6 Ssydney Slayers 0

Women Div 9 Southern Masters 13 Condors White 0

Women Div 11 Wahine Toa 15 Kiama Softball 3

Women Div 11 Condors Black 14 Bayside Bears 7

Women Div 12 Ipswich Tigers 5 Sharks VP 4

Women Div 12 MVP Falcons 4 Lady Hawks 7

Women Div 16 Freshwater Frantics 6 Maitland City TBs 10

Women Div 16 Redbacks Black 1 Dirt & Diamonds 6

Women Div 17 Galaxy 11 Bandicoots 5

Women Div 17 Toowoomba Dames 6 Panthers 4

Women Div 17 Redbacks Grey 4 Cheetahs 8
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4.30pm Men 35D DD's 3 Ipswich Warriors 3

Men 35D Zodiacs Men 0 Sydney Blacksox 11

Men 35E Warriors 10 Woodlands Wolves 3

Men 35E Hunter Hawks Men 21 Padres 5

Men 45 Div 1 Western Ferrals 3 Western Masters 1

Men 45 Div 1 PK Pride 8 Melbourne Giants 45 1

Men 45 Div 2 Hooters 45 18 MELB45 3

Women 35A Playerz 1 Te Aroha Ogs NZ 4

Women 35C Noosa Buzzards 11 Eastern Raiders 3

Women Div 7 Dodgers 2 Camira Amigos 2 6

Women Div 7 Redbacks Red 10 Bundy Drop Bears 5

Women Div 9 Sydney Slayers 11 Canberra Classics 2

Women Div 9 Western Ferrals 0 Southern Masters 8

Women Div 11 Sydney  Diamonds 13 Kiama Softball 15

Women Div 11 Wahine Toa 9 Bayside Bears 0

Women Div 12 Lady Hawks 1 Chebu Tulans 14

Women Div 12 Queen Bees 12 Sharks VP 0

Women Div 12 MVP Falcons 0 Diamond Vipers 12

Women Div 16 Freshwater Frantics 4 Tuff o'l chicks 14

Women Div 16 Girlfriendz 8 Mailtland City TBs 1

Women Div 17 Hunter Hawks Ladies 12 Cheetahs 2


